
Enrollment Schedule 
 

Is Coming to Herricks Schools & Community Center 

 

New - One Day Pay 
Cash benefits deposited directly into your checking account  

within 24 hours after you file your claim! 
 

We Offer the following Policies  
 

 CANCER Policy – paying cash benefits to YOU in the event of diagnosis of Cancer. Benefits 
run into the thousands of dollars and can help in this difficult time. This policy includes a $100 wellness 
benefit each year for each person on the policy who goes for any of the listed cancer screenings or 
examinations. No diagnosis of cancer necessary to collect 

 

 SPECIFIED HEALTH EVENT RIDER – paying cash benefits to YOU in the event of a 
Stroke, Heart Attack, or End-Stage Renal Failure. This is a rider and can only be attached to the current 
cancer policy. This policy also pays cash benefits for physical therapy, speech therapy, etc. 

 

 ACCIDENT Policy – paying cash benefits to YOU for a covered injury as the result of an 
accident, whether the injury is minor or major, on the job or off the job. This policy includes a $40,000 
accidental death benefit. 

 

 Premiums are Payroll Deducted twice a month only when school is in session! 

 Premiums are paid with pre-tax dollars not after-tax dollars, saving you from paying  
  Federal, State & Social Security Income Taxes! 

Building Enrollment Dates Time 

Center Street Fri.,  Dec. 18 &  Mon., Dec. 21 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 

Community Center Thur., Dec. 3 & Wed., Dec. 9 12:30 pm – 3:30 pm 

Denton Avenue Mon., Dec. 14 & Wed., Dec. 16 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 

High School Tues., Dec. 8 & Thur., Dec. 10 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 

Middle School Wed., Dec. 2 & Mon., Dec. 7 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 

Searingtown Tues., Dec. 15 & Thur., Dec. 17 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 


